

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2421-2423/2013

DALJIT SINGH GUJRAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGJIT SINGH ARORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 26/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 party in person has filed counter affidavit.
Respondent Nos. 2-4 are still awaited. Ld.counsel for the petitioner offers to take out dasti. Issue dasti at the earliest preferably within three days from the date of filing the spare copy. Await return of dasti.

List the matter on 23.08.2013.

		(Sunil Thomas)	
		Registrar	